Radial Solutions™
Set-up &
Access
Angiography
Intervention
Hemostasis
Education
Providing Solutions

benefits of the radial approach.
10
ORDERING INFORMATION
RADBOARD® RADIAL ARM BOARD & ACCESSORIES
CATALOG
NUMBER
DESCRIPTION ORDER UNIT
RB050 Rad Board 2® arm board  Sold individually, non-sterile
RBX Rad Board Xtra™  Sold individually, non-sterile
RT913 Rad Trac™ Sold individually, non-sterile
RR811 Rad Rest® Individually packaged,
10 units per box, non-sterile
RADIAL DRAPE
CATALOG
NUMBER
DRAPE
NUMBER
DESCRIPTION
K12T07058 MR22213 Drape, 29X60 Brachial/Radial W/2 FEN.
K12T05047 AD2234N Drape, Fem/Radial 86X135” 4HOLES
K12T04696 AD2235N Drape, Fem/Radial ACCESS 86x135
Packaged in tray; 5 per box  -  (0.018” = 0.46 mm  0.021” = 0.53 mm  0.035” = 0.89 mm)  -  NT = Nitinol
* Includes thumb scalpel and 3 mL syringe.
PRELUDE EASE™  HYDROPHILIC SHEATH INTRODUCER
CATALOG NUMBER FRENCH SIZE LENGTH NEEDLE GUIDE WIRE DIAMETER/LENGTH GUIDE WIRE TYPE OTHER COMPONENTS
METAL WIRE/NEEDLE
PHR4F7018SC 4F 7cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.018» x 45cm BowTie
PHR5F7018SC 5F 7cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.018» x 45cm BowTie
PHR6F7018SC 6F 7cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.018» x 45cm BowTie
PHR4F11018SC 4F 11cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.018» x 45cm BowTie
PHR5F11018SC 5F 11cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.018» x 45cm BowTie
PHR6F11018SC 6F 11cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.018» x 45cm BowTie
PHR7F11018SC 7F 11cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.018» x 45cm BowTie
PHR4F11018NTPD 4F 11cm 21G x 4cm Advance NT/PD (palladium) mandrel 0.018» x 40cm BowTie
PHR5F11018NTPD 5F 11cm 21G x 4cm Advance NT/PD (palladium) mandrel 0.018» x 40cm BowTie
PHR6F11018NTPD 6F 11cm 21G x 4cm Advance NT/PD (palladium) mandrel 0.018» x 40cm BowTie
PHR4F16018NT 4F 16cm 21G x 4cm Advance NT/PT (platinum tip) mandrel 0.018» x 80cm BowTie
PHR5F16018NT 5F 16cm 21G x 4cm Advance NT/PT (platinum tip) mandrel 0.018» x 80cm BowTie
PHR6F16018NT 6F 16cm 21G x 4cm Advance NT/PT (platinum tip) mandrel 0.018» x 80cm BowTie
PHR7F16018NT 7F 16cm 21G x 4cm Advance NT/PT (platinum tip) mandrel 0.018» x 80cm BowTie
PHR4F23018NT 4F 23cm 21G x 4cm Advance NT/PT (platinum tip) mandrel 0.018» x 80cm BowTie
PHR5F23018NT 5F 23cm 21G x 4cm Advance NT/PT (platinum tip) mandrel 0.018» x 80cm BowTie
PHR6F23018NT 6F 23cm 21G x 4cm Advance NT/PT (platinum tip) mandrel 0.018» x 80cm BowTie
PHR7F23018NT 7F 23cm 21G x 4cm Advance NT/PT (platinum tip) mandrel 0.018» x 80cm BowTie
PHR4F11021SC 4F 11cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021» x 45cm None
PHR5F11021SC 5F 11cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021» x 45cm None
PHR6F11021SC 6F 11cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021» x 45cm None
PHR7F11021SC 7F 11cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021» x 45cm None
PHR5F11021SCSN 5F 11cm 21G x 2.5cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021» x 45cm None
PHR6F11021SCSN 6F 11cm 21G x 2.5cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021» x 45cm None
PHR4F16021SC 4F 16cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021» x 80cm None
PHR5F16021SC 5F 16cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021» x 80cm None
PHR6F16021SC 6F 16cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021» x 80cm None
PHR7F16021SC 7F 16cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021» x 80cm None
PHR4F23021SC 4F 23cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021» x 80cm None
PHR5F23021SC 5F 23cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021» x 80cm None
PHR6F23021SC 6F 23cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021» x 80cm None
PHR7F23021SC 7F 23cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021» x 80cm None
PHR6F11035SC 6F 11cm None SS; DE - floppy and 3mmJ 0.035» x 50cm None
PHR7F11035SC 7F 11cm None SS; DE - floppy and 3mmJ 0.035» x 50cm None
2 PART NEEDLE
PHR4F11021PW 4F 11cm 22G x 2.5cm IV catheter NT plastic; short taper; angle 0.021» x 45cm 3mL syringe; scalpel
PHR5F11021PW 5F 11cm 22G x 2.5cm IV catheter NT plastic; short taper; angle 0.021» x 45cm 3mL syringe; scalpel
PHR6F11021PW 6F 11cm 22G x 2.5cm IV catheter NT plastic; short taper; angle 0.021» x 45cm 3mL syringe; scalpel
PHR4F23021PW 4F 23cm 22G x 2.5cm IV catheter NT plastic; short taper; angle 0.021» x 80cm 3mL syringe; scalpel
PHR5F23021PW 5F 23cm 22G x 2.5cm IV catheter NT plastic; short taper; angle 0.021» x 80cm 3mL syringe; scalpel
PHR6F23021PW 6F 23cm 22G x 2.5cm IV catheter NT plastic; short taper; angle 0.021» x 80cm 3mL syringe; scalpel
PHR4F11025PW 4F 11cm 20G x 3.2cm IV catheter NT plastic; short taper; angle 0.025» x 45cm 3mL syringe; scalpel
PHR5F11025PW 5F 11cm 20G x 3.2cm IV catheter NT plastic; short taper; angle 0.025» x 45cm 3mL syringe; scalpel
PHR6F11025PW 6F 11cm 20G x 3.2cm IV catheter NT plastic; short taper; angle 0.025» x 45cm 3mL syringe; scalpel
PHR4F16025PW 4F 16cm 20G x 3.2cm IV catheter NT plastic; short taper; angle 0.025» x 80cm 3mL syringe; scalpel
PHR5F16025PW 5F 16cm 20G x 3.2cm IV catheter NT plastic; short taper; angle 0.025» x 80cm 3mL syringe; scalpel
PHR6F16025PW 6F 16cm 20G x 3.2cm IV catheter NT plastic; short taper; angle 0.025» x 80cm 3mL syringe; scalpel
11
DRAPE ARMOUR® RADIAL DRAPE ARMOUR
CATALOG
NUMBER
DRAPE ARMOUR
NUMBER
DESCRIPTION
K12T-07302 RBFPS100 16x10 Radiation Pad
K12T-07303 RBFPS105 16x14 Radiation Pad
K12T-07304 RBFPS101 16x16 Radiation Pad
K12T-07362 RBFPS100L 16x10 Radiation Pad LOW
K12T-07363 RBFPS105L 16x14 Radiation Pad LOW
K12T-07364 RBFPS101L 16x16 Radiation Pad LOW
K12T-07361 RBFPS102 16x13x9 “L” Radiation Pad
PRELUDE® SHEATH INTRODUCER
CATALOG NUMBER FR LENGTH GUIDE WIRE
DIAMETER &
LENGTH
GUIDE WIRE CORE NEEDLE SHEATH
HUB COLOR
PSI-4F-7-018 4 7 cm 0.018” x 40 cm SS/SS mandrel 21G x 4 cm Advance® red
PSI-4F-7-018NT4 4 7 cm 0.018” x 40 cm NT/PT (PLATINUM) mandrel 21G x 4 cm Advance® red
PSI-4F-7-025 4 7 cm 0.025” x 50 cm SS; DE - floppy and 3 mmJ 20G x 4 cm Advance® red
PSI-5F-7-018 5 7 cm 0.018” x 40 cm SS/SS mandrel 21G x 4 cm Advance® gray
PSI-5F-7-018NT4 5 7 cm 0.018” x 40 cm NT/PT (PLATINUM) mandrel 21G x 4 cm Advance® gray
PSI-5F-7-025 5 7 cm 0.025” x 50 cm SS; DE - floppy and 3 mmJ 20G x 4 cm Advance® gray
PSI-6F-7-018 6 7 cm 0.018” x 40 cm SS/SS mandrel 21G x 4 cm Advance® green
PSI-6F-7-018NT4 6 7 cm 0.018” x 40 cm NT/PT (PLATINUM) mandrel 21G x 4 cm Advance® green
PSI-6F-7-025 6 7 cm 0.025” x 50 cm SS; DE - floppy and 3 mmJ 20G x 4 cm Advance® green
PSI-7F-7-018 7 7 cm 0.018” x 40 cm SS/SS mandrel 21G x 4 cm Advance® orange
PSI-4F-11-018 4 11 cm 0.018” x 40 cm SS/SS mandrel 21G x 4 cm Advance® red
PSI-4F-11-018NT4 4 11 cm 0.018” x 40 cm NT/PT (PLATINUM) mandrel 21G x 4 cm Advance® red
PSI-4F-11-025 4 11 cm 0.025” x 50 cm SS; DE - floppy and 3 mmJ 20G x 4 cm Advance® red
PSI-5F-11-018 5 11 cm 0.018” x 40 cm SS/SS mandrel 21G x 4 cm Advance® gray
PSI-5F-11-018NT4 5 11 cm 0.018” x 40 cm NT/PT (PLATINUM) mandrel 21G x 4 cm Advance® gray
PSI-5F-11-025 5 11 cm 0.025” x 50 cm SS; DE - floppy and 3 mmJ 20G x 4 cm Advance® gray
PSI-6F-11-018 6 11 cm 0.018” x 40 cm SS/SS mandrel 21G x 4 cm Advance® green
PSI-6F-11-018NT4 6 11 cm 0.018” x 40 cm NT/PT (PLATINUM) mandrel 21G x 4 cm Advance® green
K15-00174 6 11 cm 0.018” x 45 cm Spring; straight floppy tip 21G x 4 cm Advance® green
PSI-6F-11-025 6 11 cm 0.025” x 50 cm SS; DE - floppy and 3 mmJ 20G x 4 cm Advance® green
PSI-7F-11-018 7 11 cm 0.018” x 40 cm SS/SS mandrel 21G x 4 cm Advance® orange
PSI-4F-23-018NT4 4 23 cm 0.018” x 80 cm NT/PT (PLATINUM) mandrel 21G x 4 cm Advance® red
PSI-5F-23-018NT4 5 23 cm 0.018” x 80 cm NT/PT (PLATINUM) mandrel 21G x 4 cm Advance® gray
PSI-6F-23-018NT4 6 23 cm 0.018” x 80 cm NT/PT (PLATINUM) mandrel 21G x 4 cm Advance® green
PSI-7F-23-018NT4 7 23 cm 0.018” x 80 cm NT/PT (PLATINUM) mandrel 21G x 4 cm Advance® orange
Packaged in holster; 5 per box.  SS = Stainless Steel PT = Platinum Tip NT = Nitinol SC = Spring Coil
INQWIRE® DIAGNOSTIC GUIDE WIRE
CATALOG
NUMBER
TIP
DESCR.
OUTER DIAMETER LENGTH CORE
IQ35F260S Straight 0.035” (0.89 mm) 260 cm Fixed Core
IQ35F180BC Bentson C
(15 cm)
0.035” (0.89 mm) 180 cm Fixed Core
IQ35F180BST Bentson ST
(10 cm)
0.035” (0.89 mm) 180 cm Fixed Core
IQ35F180J1O5 1.5mm J 0.035” (0.89 mm) 180 cm Fixed Core
IQ35F210J1O5 1.5mm J 0.035” (0.89 mm) 210 cm Fixed Core
IQ35F210J1O5F 1.5mm J 0.035” (0.89 mm) 210 cm Fixed Core
IQ35F260J1O5 1.5mm J
Standard
0.035” (0.89 mm) 260 cm Fixed Core
IQ35F260J1O5F 1.5mm J
(FB)
0.035” (0.89 mm) 260 cm Fixed Core
IQ35F80J3 3 mm J 0.035” (0.89 mm) 80 cm Fixed Core
IQ35F150J3 3 mm J 0.035” (0.89 mm) 150 cm Fixed Core
IQ35F210J3 3 mm J 0.035” (0.89 mm) 180 cm Fixed Core
IQ35F210J3 3 mm J 0.035” (0.89 mm) 220 cm Fixed Core
IQ35F260J3 3 mm J 0.035” (0.89 mm) 260 cm Fixed Core
IQ38F80J3 3 mm J 0.038” (0.97 mm) 80 cm Fixed Core
IQ38F150J3 3 mm J 0.038” (0.97 mm) 150 cm Fixed Core
IQ38F260J3 3 mm J 0.038” (0.97 mm) 260 cm Fixed Core
MERIT L AUREATE® HYDROPHILIC GUIDE WIRES
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION SIZE LENGTH
CM
LWSTDA35150 Std/Angled 0.035” (0.89mm) 150
LWSTDA35180 Std/Angled 0.035” (0.89mm) 180
LWSTDA35220 Std/Angled 0.035” (0.89mm) 220
LWSTDA35260EX Std/Angled 0.035” (0.89mm) 260
LWSTDS35180 Std/Straight 0.035” (0.89mm) 180
LWSTDS35260EX Std/Straight 0.035” (0.89mm) 260
LWSTFA35150 Stiff/Angled 0.035” (0.89mm) 150
LWSTFA35180 Stiff/Angled 0.035” (0.89mm) 180
LWSTFA35260EX Stiff/Angled 0.035” (0.89mm) 260
LWSTFS35180 Stiff/Straight 0.035” (0.89mm) 180
LWSTFS35260EX Stiff/Straight 0.035” (0.89mm) 260
LWSTDA38180 Std/Angled 0.038” (0.97mm) 180
LWSTDA38260EX Std/Angled 0.038” (0.97mm) 260
LWSTDS38150 Std/Straight 0.038” (0.89mm) 150
LWSTDS38180 Std/Straight 0.038” (0.89mm) 180
LWSTDS38260EX Std/Straight 0.038” (0.89mm) 260
LWSTFA38150 Stiff/Angled 0.038” (0.97mm) 150
LWSTFA38180 Stiff/Angled 0.038” (0.97mm) 180
LWSTFS38150 Stiff/Straight 0.038” (0.97mm) 150
LWSTFS38180 Stiff/Straight 0.038” (0.97mm) 180
MINI GUIDE WIRES
CATALOG
NUMBER
GUIDE WIRE
DIAMETER
LENGTH GUIDE
WIRE TYPE
ORDER
UNIT
MAK001 0.018” 40 cm SS/SS 10
MAK001NTPD 0.018” 40 cm NT/PD 10
MAK001N-60 0.018” 60 cm NT/PT 10
MAK001N-80 0.018” 80 cm NT/PT 10
SWR18S45SST 0.018” 45 cm Springcoil 10
SWR21S45SST 0.021” 45 cm Springcoil 10
SWR21S80SST 0.021” 80 cm Springcoil 10
SW21A45PW 0.021” 45 cm NT Plastic 5
SW21A80PW 0.021” 80 cm NT Plastic 5
SW25A45PW 0.025” 45 cm NT Plastic 5
SW25A80PW 0.025” 80 cm NT Plastic 5
2 PART NEEDLE
CATALOG
NUMBER
DESCRIPTION ORDER